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Dennis Schoniger
Nils Naujoks
Tobias Gronewald
Arthur Kammerer
Cristian Bianchi
Niklas Houben
Gregor Schill
Maciej Malinowski

Giovanni De Salvo

(0N 114  Bastian Richter

50 340 Giuseppe Montalbano

P8 95  David Tonizza

W 494  Andrea Capoccia

V8 814  Ddire McCormack

(W 210  Khali Atkins

i3W 420 Eamonn Murphy

WAl 26  Juri Petritchenko

Ikl 56  Aenore Rose

N 21 Luke Whitehead

20 i Kevin Siggy

pA8 28  James Baldwin

pYA 197 Denis De Marco

PEN 66  Charlie Crossland

P8 109 Angus Fender

pll 203 Marco Jonkers

IS 475  Marcello Bonaccorsi

27 BB Luca Losio

28 i Kodi Nikola Latkovski

pB 13 Adrien Antomarchi

E[)B 25  Alessio Cattaneo

ChN 11 Kevin Siggy

RPN 557  Nicolas Hillebrand
FANATEC aWS

Audi R8 LMS GT3 Evo

BMW SIM G2 Esports

Aston Martin Vantage AMR GT3
BMW M6 GT3

Porsche 911 Il GT3 R

Audi R8 LMS GT3 Evo

BMW M6 GT3

Porsche 911 Il GT3 R

Ferrari 488 GT3 Evo

Aston Martin Vantage AMR GT3
Bentley Continental GT3
Ferrari 488 GT3 Evo

Audi R8 LMS GT3 Evo
Mercedes-AMG GT3

Bentley Continental GT3
MclLaren 720S GT3

AJAR Simracing Team

Jean Alesi eSports Academy
PPR Esports

Team Redline

Mclaren Shadow

Team Ballas Esports

Team Fordzilla

BMW TEAM BS+COMPETITION
Audi R8 LMS GT3 Evo
Lamborghini Huracan GT3 Evo
MclLaren 720S GT3
Mercedes-AMG GT3

Lexus RCF GT3

Aston Martin Vantage AMR GT3
MclLaren 720S GT3

Honda NSX GT3 Evo

R8G eSports

BMW M6 GT3
Unicorns of Love
BMW SIM Racing G2 Esports
PPR eSport

GTWR R8G Academy
BMW SIM G2 Esports
Random Pasta Bowl
FDA Esports Team
Unicorns of Love
Omega G-Performance
FDA Esports Team
GTWR R8G

Williams Esports
Omega G-Perfornance
YAS HEAT

Porsche 911 Il GT3 R
Ferrari 488 GT3 Evo
Mercedes-AMG GT3
Mclaren 720S GT3
MclLaren 720S GT3
Ferrari 488 GT3 Evo
Mercedes-AMG GT3
BMW M6 GT3
MJKartracing

Team Ballas eSport
Jean Alesi Esports academy
FDA Esports Team
RedlineZak Racing
Team Ballas eSport
Team Redline

HPD JAS Pro Europe

L5

ASSETTOCORSA'
RACING ON A IICOMPE TIZIONE

1:40.068
1:40.140
1:40.143
1:40.167
1:40.179
1:40.215
1:40.251
1:40.263
1:40.278
1:40.278
1:40.284
1:40.317
1:40.329
1:40.335
1:40.338
1:40.353
1:40.371
1:40.377
1:40.389
1:40.395
1:40.428
1:40.536
1:40.536
1:40.572
1:40.635
1:40.815
1:40.851
1:40.905
1:41.028
1:41.058
1:41.151
1:41.256

+0.072
+0.075
+0.099
+0.111
+0.147
+0.183
+0.195
+0.210
+0.210
+0.216
+0.249
+0.261
+0.267
+0.270
+0.285
+0.303
+0.309
+0.321
+0.327
+0.360
+0.468
+0.468
+0.504
+0.567
+0.747
+0.783
+0.837
+0.960
+0.990
+1.083
+1.188
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EEN 22 Igor Sicuro Lamborghini Huracan GT3 Evo Team Ballas Esports 1:41.295  +1.227
RIS 49  Aloo Gobi McLaren 720S GT3 Griphax Engineering 1:41.310  +1.242
eEM 271 Johannes Weiss Honda NSX GT3 Evo Buttler-Pal Motorsport 1:41.343  +1.275
36 P& Giannis Tsaknis Lexus RC F GT3 TF Racing 1:41.409 +1.341
37 K3 Attila Dencs BMW M6 GT3 BS+COMPETITION 1:41.529 +1.461
M 20  Franck Pedrazzini Aston Martin Vantage AMR GT3  RT93 e-sport 1:41.874  +1.806
BN 108 Gerardo Reni Honda NSX GT3 Evo MobiusGT 1:43.173 | +3.105
ol 24  Ventsislav Raychinov Lamborghini Huracan GT3 Evo Madness - -
%W 259  Mattia Cervellone Lexus RC F GT3 SPQRacing Team - -
ZyN 41 Michael Pirchheim Bentley Continental GT3 Whippet-Racing - -
sanaTec: AWS Freiu KRR CA(> SIMGR]D SR O
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